

Application for Citizen Service

If you are a citizen of Camden County and would like to serve on the Camden County Social Services Board, please complete this application and return it to the Department of Social Services in person at 117 NC Hwy 343 N, or by mail to: P.O. Box 70, Camden, North Carolina 27921 or e-mail swyche@camdencountync.gov.

Name	
Mailing Address:	
Township:	
Home Telephone	Cell Phone
Email address:	
Are you a registered voter? ☐ Yes ☐ No	
Have you ever been convicted of a felony?	☐Yes ☐No
Please identify any talent, interest, skill, experience board or commission:	or educational preparation which might be helpful to a
Boards upon which you are interested in serving:	
If you are serving in Camden County and an emerg	ency arises, whom should we contact:
Name	Relationship
Telephone (home)	Mobile
_	this volunteer application is true to the best of your nty to follow up on any information given.
Signature:	Date:
This application is a notification of	your interest to serve in Camden County.

Camden County, NC

Thank you for your interest in volunteering in Camden County Government.

Boards and Commissions

- ABC Board
- Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee
- Aging Advisory Board
- Albemarle Commission
- Albemarle Regional Health Board
- Albemarle Hospital Board
- Board of Adjustments
- Camden Economic Development Commission
- Coastal Resource Advisory Council
- Coastal Resource Commission
- COA Board of Trustees
- Social Services Advisory Board
- Dismal Swamp Park Advisory Committee
- Economic Improvement Council
- Fire District Commission (Shiloh/Courthouse)
- Fire District Commission (South Mills)
- Joyce Creek Watershed Commission
- Library Board
- Northeast Workforce Development Board
- Parks & Recreation Advisory Board
- Planning Board
- Senior Services Advisory Board
- Stormwater Management Advisory Committee (Shiloh, Courthouse, or South Mills)
- Senior Tar Heel Representative Delegate
- Tourism Development Authority